Position

Accounting Technician |

Student Aide Il

Student Aide llI

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Accounting Technician State Center Community

I, Accounting
Technician |,
Administrative
Secretary |

Student Aide I,
Student Aide I,
Student Aide Il
Student Aide Il

Student Aide I,
Student Aide Il

College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

FCC - Social Science
Division

FCC - Social Science
Division

FCC - Social Science
Division
FCC - Social Science
Division
FCC - Social Science
Division
FCC - Social Science
Division

Total Wages

$10,670

$5,078

$4,928

$3,272

$1,852

$923

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$341

$162

$158

$0

$59

$30



