Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Technician I	Accounting Technician I, Accounting Technician I, Administrative Secretary I	State Center Community College District	FCC - Social Science Division	\$10,670	\$341
Student Aide III	Student Aide III, Student Aide III, Student Aide II, Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	FCC - Social Science Division	\$5,078	\$162
Student Aide III	Student Aide III, Student Aide III	State Center Community College District	FCC - Social Science Division	\$4,928	\$158
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Social Science Division	\$3,272	\$0
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Social Science Division	\$1,852	\$59
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Social Science Division	\$923	\$30